Xiil CARRERA POPULAR
ALMOROX 2025

POS DORSAL
1 62
2 14
3 3
4 65
5 69
6 39
7 30
8 67
9 16
10 1
11 64
12 29
13 46
14 10
15 7
16 21
17 70
18 12
19 41
20 32
21 36
22 52
23 66
24 2
25 34
26 38
27 47
28 54
29 28
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X1l CARRERA POPULAR ALMOROX 2025

NOMBRE APELLIDOS

Angel Ronco Barguefio
Santiago De La Fuente Martin
Edison Angulo Ames
Sergio Seoane Juanas

Jose Ventas Fabian
Sergio Lépez Diaz Flores
Ana Hernandez

Javier Talavera

Israel Del Prado Gomez
Diego Aceituno

Manuel Ruz Garcia

Alberto Gutierrez Otero
Eduardo Miguélez Herreros
José Ignacio Cedillo Molina
Fernando Calo

Javier Diaz-guerra Esteban
Rafael Zamorano Valverde
Raquel Cordero Morales
Rodrigo Martin Almaida
Luis Filiberto Hernandez Ortiz
Alberto Iniesto Diaz
Francisco Pérez Bello

Hernan Silvan Garcia
Marcos Aguilar Moreno
Alfredo lllan Talvera

Floris Klimper

Maria Del Rosario ~ Morales Iglesias

Juan Ramon Recio Jiménez

Rebeca Gbémez Robles

GENERO

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

1
1
2
2
1
3
1
4
2
5
3
6
Masculino 1
7
4
5
8
2
9
6
7
Masculino 3
Masculino 2
Masculino
Masculino 8
Masculino 11
Femenino 1
Masculino 12

Femenino 1

ABSOLUTA

—_

www.evedeport.es

P.CTG CATG

SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino

VT-A Masculino

VT-B Masculino
VT-C Masculino
0 SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-C Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Femenino

CLUB

Nufiez Run Talavera

Carmena Running
CDA Valmojado

CD TARANCON

A.A Méstoles

asociacion atletica torrijos
A. A. Méstoles

Club atletismo lega es
CARMENA RUNNING

Tierra Tradgame
CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES

CDA ESPARTANOS
TALAVERA

Running Superlopez
Almorox SCDR

EVEDEPORT

Carmena running

1V

00:06:20
00:06:50
00:07:02
00:07:04
00:07:08
00:07:13
00:07:46
00:07:32
00:07:55
00:08:13
00:07:31
00:07:42
00:08:05
00:08:12
00:07:57
00:08:15
00:07:57
00:08:10
00:08:15
00:08:40

00:08:32

00:08:43
00:08:10
00:08:11
00:09:02
00:08:56
00:08:46
00:08:32
00:08:40

2V

00:12:54
00:14:02
00:14:26
00:14:30
00:14:47
00:14:52
00:15:52
00:15:52
00:16:04
00:16:30
00:16:08
00:16:23
00:16:39
00:16:43
00:16:37
00:17:11
00:16:37
00:17:07
00:16:51
00:17:41

00:17:38

00:17:54
00:17:30
00:17:57
00:18:26
00:18:26
00:18:15
00:18:32
00:18:11

Xiil CARRERA POPULAR

META

00:19:18
00:21:27
00:21:57
00:22:06
00:22:30
00:22:36
00:23:48
00:23:54
00:24:18
00:24:24
00:24:46
00:24:53
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:25:18
00:25:37
00:25:42
00:25:58
00:26:00
00:26:36

00:26:41

00:26:48
00:26:54
00:27:35
00:27:46
00:27:49
00:27:50
00:28:08
00:28:12
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ALMOROX 2025

RITMO
3'13"/Km
3'34"/Km
3'39"/Km
3'41"/Km
3'45"/Km
3'46"/Km
3'58"/Km
3'59"/Km
4'03"/Km
4'04"/Km
4'07"/Km
4'08"/Km
4'09"/Km
4'10"/Km
4'13"/Km
4'16"/Km
4'17"/Km
4'19"/Km
4'20"/Km
4'26"/Km
4'26"/Km
4'28"/Km
4'29"/Km
4'35"/Km
4'37"/Km
4'38"/Km
4'38"/Km
4'41"/Km
4'42"/Km




Xiil CARRERA POPULAR
ALMOROX 2025

POS DORSAL
30 55
31 22
32 63
33 45
34 25
35 19
36 44
37 53
38 9
39 8
40 58
41 24
a2 42
43 51
44 43
45 68
46 31
47 27
48 59
49 18
50 48
51 37
52 50
53 56
54 61
55 60
56 1
57 17
58 57
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X1l CARRERA POPULAR ALMOROX 2025

NOMBRE

Andrés

Salva
José Manuel
Miguel Angel

Carlos

Adrian
Alvaro
Tomas
Abril
Inmaculada
Sergio

Raul

Jose Maria
Montserrat
Alvaro

Jutta

Aaron
Oscar
David
Jesus
Marcos
Josito
Javier
Marina
Oscar Armando
Jesus
David
Elena
Julia

APELLIDOS

Rello Garcia
Diez Jiménez
Ruiz, Villalba
Martinez Giner

Garcia Rodriguez

Diaz Flores Quelart
Martin Rivero
Pollo Silvan
Carrillo Meras
Cantero

Rico Matias
Galisteo

Martin Aragon
Pardal Olivera
Martin Cortes

Theill

Hernandez Martin
Gomez Merchan
Rodriguez Gonzalez

Del Prado Zamorano

Moreno

Jiménez Del Prado
Ordufiez Amigo
Rello Garcia

Rojas Mantari
Rodriguez Tosar
Civantos Mufioz
Del Prado Sanchez
Rello Garcia

GENERO

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

Femenino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

ABSOLUTA
P.CTG CATG

13 SENIOR Masculino
14 SENIOR Masculino
3 VT-C Masculino
15 SENIOR Masculino
16 SENIOR Masculino
17 SENIOR Masculino
18 SENIOR Masculino
4 VT-C Masculino
3 SENIOR Femenino
2 VT-A Femenino
19 SENIOR Masculino
9 VT-A Masculino
5 VT-C Masculino
3 VT-A Femenino
20 SENIOR Masculino
1 VT-B Femenino
10 VT-A Masculino
11 VT-A Masculino
21 SENIOR Masculino
22 SENIOR Masculino
23 SENIOR Masculino
24 SENIOR Masculino
4 VT-B Masculino
4 SENIOR Femenino
12 VT-A Masculino
6 VT-C Masculino
5 VT-B Masculino
4 VT-A Femenino
5 SENIOR Femenino

www.evedeport.es

CLUB

ALAR DEL REY

Valdeiglesias Martin
Berlanas

SCDR ALMOROX
Cda valmojado

CLUB ATLETISMO NOVES
ADAF

Club Atletismo Badajoz

Valdeiglesias Martin
Berlanas

Fondistas Madrid

AA Méstoles
EFC

1\

00:08:23
00:09:05
00:08:49
00:08:37

00:09:08

00:08:56
00:08:56
00:09:17
00:09:01
00:09:15
00:09:11
00:09:13
00:09:04
00:09:53
00:10:19

00:10:00

00:10:19
00:10:07
00:10:39
00:10:31
00:10:42
00:10:37
00:10:42
00:10:27
00:11:37
00:10:41
00:11:26
00:11:26
00:10:53

Xiil CARRERA POPULAR

ALMOROX 2025

ana

META

2V
00:18:16 00:28:19
00:18:55 00:28:28
00:18:37 00:28:37
00:18:20 00:28:38
00:19:16 00:29:04
00:18:54 00:29:06
00:18:55 00:29:14
00:19:14 00:29:26
00:19:11 00:29:30
00:19:26 00:29:42
00:19:22 00:29:53
00:19:43 00:30:27
00:19:35 00:30:55
00:20:31 00:31:09
00:21:01 00:31:53
00:21:03 00:31:53
00:21:01 00:31:54
00:20:56 00:32:09
00:21:35 00:32:35
00:21:28 00:32:55
00:22:30 00:33:39
00:22:08 00:33:40
00:22:15 00:33:49
00:22:28 00:34:59
00:24:08 00:35:22
00:23:02 00:35:59
00:23:53 00:36:33
00:23:51 00:36:34
00:23:47 00:37:20
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RITMO
4'43"/Km
4'44"/Km
4'46"/Km
4'46"/Km
4'50"/Km
4'51"/Km
4'52"/Km
4'54"/Km
4'55"/Km
4'57"/Km
4'58"/Km
5'04"/Km
5'09"/Km
5"11"/Km
5'18"/Km
5'18"/Km
5'19"/Km
521"/Km
5'25"/Km
5'29"/Km
5'36"/Km
5'36"/Km
5'38"/Km
5'49"/Km
5'53"/Km
5'59"/Km
6'05"/Km
6'05"/Km
6'13"/Km




Xiil CARRERA POPULAR Xiil CARRERA POPULAR

X1l CARRERA POPULAR ALMOROX 2025

ABSOLUTA
POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS GENERO P.CTG CATG CLUB 1V 2V META RITMO
59 40 Lucia Lozano Benito Femenino 6 SENIOR Femenino 00:11:34 00:24:37 00:38:06 6'21"/Km
60 26 Natalia Gomez Castafio Femenino 7 SENIOR Femenino 00:11:32 00:24:37 00:38:07 6'21"/Km
61 23 Isidro Escudero Valverde Masculino 6 VT-B Masculino 00:12:03 00:25:33 00:39:28 6'34"/Km
62 15 Luis Carlos De La Rosa Garcia Masculino 13 VT-A Masculino 00:12:03 00:25:34 00:39:29 6'34"/Km
63 72 Lucas Crespo Martinez Masculino 25 SENIOR Masculino 00:13:14 00:28:01 00:41:50 6'58"/Km
64 13 Francisco Manue Crespo Morillo Masculino 14 VT-A Masculino 00:13:13 00:28:01 00:41:51 6'58"/Km
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